
Grade 1 English 2 Part

Part Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA SA PA

1 TB - Detailed 1 Buddy, My Dog Detailed Prose 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 WB 1 Naming Words 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 TB - Poem 2 A New Friend Detailed Poem 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 WB 2 Punctuation 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 TB - Non-detailed 3 The Red Ball Non-detailed Prose 5 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 WB 3 One and Many 5 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 TB - Detailed 4 Taffy Comes Home Detailed Prose 5 FA2 SA1 x

1 WB 4 Pronouns 5 FA2 SA1 x

1 TB - Poem 5 The Squirrel Detailed Poem 5 x SA1 x

1 WB 5 Describing Words 5 x SA1 x

1 TB - Non-detailed 6 Rani's First Day at School Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA1 x

2 TB - Detailed 7 What is for Dinner? Detailed Prose 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 WB 6 A, An, The 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 TB - Poem 8 My Kite Detailed Poem 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 WB 7 Action Words 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA
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Grade 1 English 2 Part

Part Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA SA PA

2 TB - Non-detailed 9 The Magic Scarecrow Non-detailed Prose 5 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 WB 8 Tenses 5 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 TB - Detailed 10 Time to Fly Detailed Prose 5 FA4 SA2 x

2 WB 9 Position Words 5 FA4 SA2 x

2 TB - Poem 11 What is Pink? Detailed Poem 5 x SA2 x

2 WB 10 Joining Words 5 x SA2 x

2 TB - Non-detailed 12 Adya Meets Animals Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA2 x

2 WB 11 This, That, These, Those 5 x SA2 x

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA
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Grade 1 English 3 Term

Term Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

1 TB - Detailed 1 Buddy, My Dog Detailed Prose 5 FA1 SA1

1 WB 1 Naming Words 5 FA1 SA1

1 TB - Poem 2 A New Friend Detailed Poem 5 FA1 SA1

1 WB 2 Punctuation 5 FA1 SA1

1 TB - Non-detailed 3 The Red Ball Non-detailed Prose 5 FA2 SA1

1 WB 3 One and Many 5 FA2 SA1

1 TB - Detailed 4 Taffy Comes Home Detailed Prose 5 FA2 SA1

1 WB 4 Pronouns 5 FA2 SA1

1 TB - Poem 5 The Squirrel Detailed Poem 5 x SA1

1 WB 5 Describing Words 5 x SA1

1 TB - Non-detailed 6 Rani's First Day at School Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA1

2 TB - Detailed 7 What is for Dinner? Detailed Prose 5 FA3 SA2

2 WB 6 A, An, The 5 FA3 SA2

2 TB - Poem 8 My Kite Detailed Poem 5 FA3 SA2

2 WB 7 Action Words 5 x SA2
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Grade 1 English 3 Term

Term Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

2 TB - Non-detailed 9 The Magic Scarecrow Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA2

2 WB 8 Tenses 5 x SA2

3 TB - Detailed 10 Time to Fly Detailed Prose 5 FA4 SA3

3 WB 9 Position Words 5 FA4 SA3

3 TB - Poem 11 What is Pink? Detailed Poem 5 FA4 SA3

3 WB 10 Joining Words 5 x SA3

3 TB - Non-detailed 12 Adya Meets Animals Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA3

3 WB 11 This, That, These, Those 5 x SA3
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Grade 1 Maths 2 Part

Part Chapter
No. Chapter Name Concept

Number Concept Name Teaching
Days

Exam Syllabus

FA
Coverage

SA
Coverage

PA
Coverage

1 1 Shapes 1.1 Understand Spatial Words 10 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 2 Patterns 2.1 Patterns in Surroundings 8 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 3 Numbers 3.1 Count in Ones and Tens 11 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 3 Numbers 3.2 Compare 2-digit Numbers 10 FA2 SA1 x

1 4 Addition 4.1 Add 1-digit and 2-digit Numbers 14 x SA1 x

1 4 Addition 4.2 Add Two 1-digit Numbers Mentally 6 x SA1 -

2 5 Subtraction 5.1 Subtract 1–digit and 2-digit Numbers 10 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 6 Time 6.1 Earlier and Later 7 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 6 Time 6.2 More and Less 7 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 7 Money 7.1 Identify Common Currency Notes and Coins 8 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 7 Money 7.2 Put Together Small Amounts of Money 7 FA4 SA2 x

2 8 Measurements 8.1 Measure Short Lengths Using Non-Standard
Units 6 FA4 SA2 x

2 8 Measurements 8.2 Compare Heavy and Light Objects 6 x SA2 x

2 9 Data Handling 9.1 Collect, Represent and Interpret Data 8 x SA2 x

Notes: 
1) SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA
2) Please utilise available classroom time for practice on MathBuddy to provide additional and engaging maths practice to students.
This will also facilitate their performance during assessment.
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Grade 1 Maths 3 Term

Term Chapter
No. Chapter Name Concept

Number Concept Name Teaching
Days

Exam Syllabus

 FA Coverage  SA Coverage

1 1 Shapes 1.1 Understand Spatial Words 10 FA1 SA1

1 2 Patterns 2.1 Patterns in Surroundings 8 FA1 SA1

1 3 Numbers 3.1 Count in Ones and Tens 11 FA2 SA1

1 3 Numbers 3.2 Compare 2-digit Numbers 10 x SA1

2 4 Addition 4.1 Add 1-digit and 2-digit Numbers 14 FA3 SA2

2 4 Addition 4.2 Add Two 1-digit Numbers Mentally 6 FA3 SA2

2 5 Subtraction 5.1 Subtract 1–digit and 2-digit Numbers 10 X SA2

3 6 Time 6.1 Earlier and Later 7 FA4 SA3

3 6 Time 6.2 More and Less 7 FA4 SA3

3 7 Money 7.1 Identify Common Currency Notes and Coins 8 FA4 SA3

3 7 Money 7.2 Put Together Small Amounts of Money 7 FA4 SA3

3 8 Measurements 8.1 Measure Short Lengths Using Non-Standard
Units 6 X SA3

3 8 Measurements 8.2 Compare Heavy and Light Objects 6 X SA3

3 9 Data Handling 9.1 Collect, Represent and Interpret Data 8 X SA3

Note: Please utilise available classroom time for practice on MathBuddy to provide additional and engaging maths practice to students. 
This will also facilitate their performance during assessment.
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Grade 1 Look and Learn 2 Part

Part Lesson No Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage PA Coverage

1 1 Who Am I? 6 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 2 My Family Members 7 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 3 My Body 9 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 4 Things Around Us 7 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 5 Water, Water, Everywhere 9 FA2 SA1 x

1
Activity Time – A

Activity A1: All of Me
Activity A2: Unseen to Seen

2

1 6 Day and Night 7 x SA1 x

1 7 Our Green Friends 8 x SA1 x

2 8 Wings and Tails 10 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 9 What Should I Eat? 9 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 10 In the Kitchen 9 FA4 SA2 PA2

2
Activity Time – B

Activity B1: Jal Tarang
Activity B2: Fruit Salad

2

2 11 My House 6 FA4 SA2 x

2 12 Story of the Wheel 7 x SA2 x

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA
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Grade 1 Look and Learn 2 Part

Part Lesson No Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage PA Coverage

2 13 Hot, Wet and Cold 5 x SA2 x

2
Activity Time – C
Activity C1: Roller

Activity C2: Rain Gauge
2

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA
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Grade 1 Look and Learn 3 Term

Term Lesson No. Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

1 1 Who Am I? 6 FA1 SA1

1 2 My Family Members 7 FA1 SA1

1 3 My Body 9 FA2 SA1

1 4 Things Around Us 7 FA2 SA1

1 5 Water, Water, Everywhere 9 X SA1

1
Activity Time – A

Activity A1: All of Me
Activity A2: Unseen to Seen

2

2 6 Day and Night 7 FA3 SA2

2 7 Our Green Friends 8 FA3 SA2

2 8 Wings and Tails 10 X SA2

3 9 What Should I Eat? 9 FA4 SA3

3 10 In the Kitchen 9 FA4 SA3

3
Activity Time – B

Activity B1: Jal Tarang
Activity B2: Fruit Salad

2

3 11 My House 6 FA4 SA3

3 12 Story of the Wheel 7 X SA3
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Grade 1 Look and Learn 3 Term

Term Lesson No. Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

3 13 Hot, Wet and Cold 5 X SA3

3
Activity Time – C
Activity C1: Roller

Activity C2: Rain Gauge
2
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